THE

(2%

HOUSE atthe POLASEK
APPROVED VENDOR LIST

*CATERERS/BARTENDERS

4Rivers Smokehouse
robinm@4rsmokehouse.com
4rsmokehouse.com

Arthur’'s Catering
arthurscatering.com

Christopher May Catering
christophermayé8@me.com

Cocktails Catering
Alycia O’'Connor
alycia.oconner@cocktailscatering.com
cocktailscatering.com

Dean’s Oyster Bar
Lauren Dean
lauren@deansoysterbar.com

The Guesthouse Bartending
Melissa Fowler
melissaf@theguesthouseorlando.com

Levan’s Catering
levanscatering.com

Millenia Catering
Krista@milleniacatering.com
milleniacatering.com

Premier Event Services (Catering & Bartending)
sales@premierbartendingservices.net
premiereventservices.net

Puff ‘n Stuff
BrittanyD@puffnstuff.com
puffnstuff.com

Toasted - Crafted Grilled Cheese & Burgers
Megan Yarmuth
Megan@IGetToasted.com

*RENTAL/LIGHTING COMPANIES

Event Works
eventworksrentals.com
Rentaland
rentalandparties.com
Sperry Tents
Tammy Grimason
tammy@sperrytentsmiami.com
Kaleidoscope Event Lighting, LLC
info@kelighting.com
Asher Grier (Lighting)
Agrierl@yahoo.com
alistdjentertainment.com
RW Events
famuel@rwevents.com
rw-brands.com
Echo Event Rentals
echoeventrentals.com
meganmize@echoeventrentals.com
954.980.9875
Ocean Hawks Rentals
www.oceanhawksrentals.com
events@oceanhawksrentals.com
407.797.5511
Gala Rentals
https://www.galarental.com/
sales@galarental.com
407.448.9885

*VALET COMPANY

Required for 60+ guests

One Way Valet
spapia@onewayvaletinc.com
onewayvaletinc.com

*PET CARE COMPANY

Fairy Tail Pet Care
woof@fairytailpet.com
fairytailpet.com

*must use a vendor from this list in starred categories.



RECOMMENDED VENDORS

DJ/SOUND

Asher Grier
Agrierl@yahoo.com
alistdjentertainment.com
SILVA Entertainment
celebratewithsiva@gmail.com
Silva123.com

PLANNERS

Runway Events
hello@yourrunwayevent.com
yourrunwayevent.com
Anna Christine Events
Christy Subler
christy@annachristineevents.com
Eucalyptus + Rose Event Planning
Natalie Lafferty
natalie.lafferty@eucalyp-
tus-and-rose.com
For the Love of Events
Amanda Ferreira-Borrero
aborrero@fortheloveofeventsfl.com
Simply Enchanted Events
Kelsey Johnson
simplyenchantedevents.com
kelsey@simplyenchantedevents.com
Beeloved Weddings
beelovedweddings.com
mybeelovedwedding@gmail.com
Real Time Events
realtimeweddingeventplanninglic.
com
clarissiagonzalezé@icloud.com
Pixies & Petals
pixiesandpetals.com
jennie@pixiesandpetals.com
Lora Wardman Events
lorawardman.com
hello@lorawardman.com
407.644.3444

PHOTOBOOTHS

Own the Moment Photobooth
Nicole Hidalgo
info@ownthemomentbooth.com
ownthemomentbooth.com
Reflections Photobooth
photobooth-florida.com
davisrentalco@gmail.com

FLORIST

Posey Blooms Florist
poseyblooms@gmail.com
poseyblooms.com
Pixies & Petals
pixiesandpetals.com
jennie@pixiesandpetals.com
special Capen House pricing, inquire for details
Le Fleur Atelier
lefleuratelier.com
hello@lefleuratelier.com
Stems in Bloom - part of Rentaland
https://www.rentalandparties.com/
stems-in-bloom/
florist@rentalandparties.com
407.851.7365

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Mary Fosky Photography
Mary Fosky
mrsfosky@gmail.com
maryfoskyphotography.com
Lauren K. Downing Photography
Lauren Downing
laurenkdowningphotography@
yahoo.com
laurenkdowningphotography.com
Joanna Moore Photography
joannamoorephotography.com
info@joannamoorephotography.
com
Krista Lyn Photography
kristalynphotos.com
krista@kristalynphotos.com

GLAM

Doll Haus Glam
Paola Raposo
dollhausglam.com
info@dollhausglam.com
The 911 Stylist Beauty Lounge
Jackelyn Salas
the?11stylist.com
jackie@the911stylist.com
Kristy's Artistry Design Team
kristysartistry.com
info@kristysartistry.com

DESSERTS

Bakers Cottage Cakes
Eloise Summa
info@bakerscottagecakes.com

OFFICIANTS

CreOfficial Wedding Officiant &
Notary
Creisson Soni
creissonsoni@gmail.com

TRANSPORTATION

Academy Bus
bporto@academybus.com
academybus.com

BOAT CHARTERS

Winter Park Scenic Boat Tour
scenicboattours.com

MUSICIANS

Anthology Quartet
anthologystringquartet.com
anthologyquartet@gmail.com
Jeff Scott (Guitarist and DJ)
jsgtrman@yahoo.com
jeffscottguitarist.com
Christine MacPhail (Harpist)
christine@orlandoharpist.com
facebook.com/orlandoharpist
Eclectique Productions
eclectiqueproductions@gmail.com
Debbie Venezia
SILVA Entertainment
celebratewithsilva@gmail.com
Silva123.com
Classern Quartet
booking@classernquartet.com

Please note that all vendors must have the following insurance documents on file at the Museum: General Liability, Automobile Liability,
Workers Compensation and Employers’ Liability, and Liquor Liability (if deemed necessary by the Museum). The Vendor must list the
Museum as an “additional insured” with the insurance company. The Vendor further agrees to furnish an original Certificate of Insurance to
the Museum in the sum of $1,000,000.00 per Occurrence.



